## **Norway Area** Zoning Dickinson County City of Norway Norway Township Location Map **City of Norway** Boundary Line Rd AGRICULTURAL PRODUCTION Kimberly Rd <u>NOTES</u> - NORWAY AREA ZONING ORDINANCE No.392 Oak Crest Di - INITIAL MAP (3/1/2004) REVISIONS REVISION #1 - ACCESS MANAGEMENT - REVISION #1 - ACCESS MANAGEMENT OVERLAY ZORE (5/15/2006) - REVISION #2 - GLOBAL ORDINANCE REVISION (17/2010) - REVISION #3 - NORWAY TOWNSHIP BOARD AND NORWAY CTUY COUNCIL - CRACMBRIETS (100/200/DTS -- CRACMBRIETS) (100/200/DTS -- CRACMBRIETS) (100/200/DTS -- CRACMBRIETS) (100/200/DTS --CRACMBRIETS) - CITY OF NORWAY AND NORWAY TOWNSHIP AREA ANNEXED BY THE CITY OF NORWAY FROM NORWAY TOWNHSIP. (10/28/13) CITY OF NORWAY ZONING ADDIDTION OF B-4, BUSINESS FOUR (8/17/16) CITY OF NORWAY CHANGE RP-RESOURCE PRODUCTION TO RR-RURAL RESIDENTIAL Norway Area Joint Zoning Map This is to certify that this is the Official Joint Zoning Map for the Norway Area (Dickinson County) as adopted by the Norway Township Board on October 11, USH 8 HCO REMOVED AND ADDED OVER NE CORNER OF USH 8 AND GORGE RD INTERSECTION (5/16/19) SIGNATURE 2010 and the Norway City Council on October 18, 2010 NORWAY CHY MAYOR ATEST BYNORWAY CHTY C.E. NORWAY TOWNSHIP SUPERILE ATTEST BY NORWAY TOWNSHI Effective: November 18, 2010